Total Purchase
Summary

Total Meal

Meal Charge
Total Meal Cost
Total Deposit
Total Other Cost

Reserve

Name

Ayon Ghosh

Chayon Halder

Joy Sarker

Nishit Halder

Sourav Biswas

Sukanto Kundu

Uday mondol

January-2024

Generate time 2024-01-11 18:50:41 (BST)

TekatiaBoys

Summary

Month Summary

3,530.00
0.00
76.50
46.14
3,530.00
1,687.00
0.00
-1,843.00
Memebers Summary
Meal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2.00 92.29 0.00 0.00
16.00 738.30 0.00 0.00
16.00 738.30 1,197.00 0.00
15.50 715.23 450.00 0.00
13.00 599.87 40.00 0.00
14.00 646.01 0.00 0.00

Members

Total Cost

0.00

92.29

738.30

738.30

715.23

599.87

646.01

Due

0.00

-92.29

-738.30

458.70

-265.23

-559.87

-646.01



Name
Ayon Ghosh
Chayon Halder
Joy Sarker
Nishit Halder
Sourav Biswas
Sukanto Kundu

Uday mondol

Join date

2023-08-02

2023-05-19

2023-06-06

2023-08-02

2023-05-19

2023-05-14

2023-05-19

Name

Sukanto Kundu

Sourav Biswas

Nishit Halder

Total

Amount

450

1197

1687

Name Date
Sukanto Kundu 2024-01-11
Nishit Halder 2024-01-09
Nishit Halder 2024-01-04
Sukanto Kundu 2024-01-03
Sukanto Kundu 2024-01-01
Sukanto Kundu 2024-01-01
Name Date

Total

Product

Eggs

bazar

bazar

eggtjal

chal+oil+mosla+soyabin+dal +paste+al u+
€ggs

Total

Product

Amount

Amount

60

125

155

50

3100

40

3530



Meal Chart

2024-01-11
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Uday mondol 0 1 1
Sukanto Kundu 0 1 0
Sourav Biswas 0 1 1
Nishit Halder 0 1 1
Joy Sarker 0 1 1
Chayon Halder 0 1 1
2024-01-10
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Uday mondol 0 1 1
Sukanto Kundu 0 1 1
Sourav Biswas 0 1 1
Nishit Halder 0 1 1
Joy Sarker 0 1 1
2024-01-09
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Uday mondol 0 1 1
Sukanto Kundu 0 05 1
Sourav Biswas 0 05 1
Nishit Halder 0 1 1
Joy Sarker 0 1 1
2024-01-08
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Uday mondol 0 1 1
Sukanto Kundu 0 0 0.5
Sourav Biswas 0 1 1

Nishit Hal der 0 1 1



Joy Sarker

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

2024-01-04

Breakfast

2024-01-03

Breakfast

2024-01-02

Breakfast

2024-01-01

Breakfast

1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1



